Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 25.05.2019

Fun Herren
Rang Nr Name

1. 237 Lietha Arno (1998, Fideris)
2. 105 Koppel Jan (2000, Gontenbad)
3. 163 Rodighiero Renato (2000, Appenzell Steinegg)
4. 156 Vincenz Linard (1993, Andiast)
5. 170 Kuster Gabriel (2000, Altstatten)
6. 115 Goldi Michael (1998, Sennwald)
7. 124 Mduggler Remo (1996, Thal)
8. 118 Schober Sandro (1995, Thal)
9. 227 Brandenburg Lukas (1999, Thal)
10. 233 Bantle Yannou (1998, Appenzell Steinegg)
1. 219 Bister Ramon (1999, Lutzenberg)

Team

SAC Swiss Team
Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell
Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell
BMC bike team
disentis.shop / VC
Surselva
Ostschweizdruck
Stevens Bike Team
bsk Graf MTB Team /
RV Buchs
bischibikes
kopierpapier.ch/RV
Altenrhein

OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / RV
Altenrhein

Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell

RV Altenrhein

1

09:58
09:52

09:53

10:29

10:06

10:28

10:12

10:28
10:46

10:53

10:47

2

10:26
10:32

10:32

10:29

10:52

11:03

11:01

11:35
11:14

14:29

11:21

3

10:26
10:26

10:34

10:36

11:07

11:06

11:25

11:16
11:31

12:08

11:40

4

10:37
10:37

11:23

11:11

11:23

11:06

11:33

11:17
11:56

12:22

11:39

5

10:09
10:34

10:39

10:37

10:42

10:52

10:50

10:48
11:38

12:15

Gesamt

51:35
52:01

53:00

53:22

54:09

54:35

55:01

55:25
57:05

01:02:07

(45:27)



